Applications
•  Hotel Lighting
•  Spotlights/Track Lights
•
•  Downlights
Shop Lighting
•  Hospitality Lighting
•  Architectural and Specialty

Below
Volts (V)
Part Number Nomenclature
All Luminus COB products are packaged and labeled with part numbers as outlined in the table on page 4  Luminus may include any
smaller chromaticity bin that is contained in the larger bin as  part of the ordered part  When shipped, each package will contain only a
single flux and chromaticity bin
See page 3 for
TC/TA41 Lumens
bins
 The part number designation is as follows:
.
.  � .
.
Note:  R9 values have a tolerance of  +/-
Correlated Color Temperatures XX Value CRI *R9
2700K, 3000K 90 >90 >50
2700K, 3000K 95 >95 >85
5%
Notes:
Luminus Devices, Inc   •  www luminus com
CCT, CRI and R9 Values
1145 Sonora Court Sunnyvale, CA 94086 USA
1.  Light Emitting Surface (LES) Diameter.
4 = 4.5mm
6 = 6.3mm
9 = 9.8mm
14 = 14.5mm
22 = 22mm
2.  Correlated Color Temperature (CCT), NN nomenclature corresponds to the following:
carries a full warranty These additional characters may appear on shipping labels, packing slips and invoices  In all cases the basic part number
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
3. Minimum Color Rendering Index (CRI).
4. TC is a standard substrate with sulfur resistance process, TA is an alternative substrate; 4 means Generation 4 COB products; 1 means a product with
   chromaticity slightly below the BBL.
5 Luminus part numbers may be accompanied by prefixes or suffixes The most common is the“Rev01”suffix indicating a part is fully released and
3
PDS-003091 Rev 03          © 2025 Luminuus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Hospitality Series Product Datasheet
Note:  Luminus maintains a +/- 0.005 tolerance on chromaticity (CIEx and CIEy) measurements
.
Chromaticity Bin Structure
Chromaticity Bins: 1931 CIE Color Space
The following tables describe the chromaticity bin center points, the orientation angle for the MacAdam ellipse (θ °), and the maximum
radii for the ellipses  The ANSI Bin is provided for reference
CCT
Center Point Angle 2-step Bin
CIEx
.
CIEy
.
θ (°)
.
a
.
b
.2700K 0 4596
.
0 4043
.
53 7
.
0 0054
.
0 0028
.3000K 0 4370
.
0 3965
.
53 2 0 0056
.
0 0027
.3500K 0 4062
.
0 3862
.
54

. .
.
Output Flux (lm) Color
Rendering Typ
currentIndex
(min ) (mA)
Ordering Part Number
Typ  (85°C)
Calculated Typ
Min  (85°C)
(25°C)
2-step MacAdam Ellipse
410 375 450 90
120
CXM-4-27-90-36-TC41-F5-2
355 330 385 95 CXM-4-27-95-36-TC41-F5-2
425 395 470 90 CXM-4-30-90-36-TC41-F5-2
370 345 405 95 CXM-4-30-95-36-TC41-F5-2
435 405 475 90 CXM-4-35-90-36-TC41-F5-2
370 345 405 95 CXM-4-35-95-36-TC41-F5-2
450 415 495 90 CXM-4-40-90-36-TC41-F5-2
410 375 450 95 CXM-4-40-95-36-TC41-F5-2
410 375 450 90
240
CXM-4-27-90-18-TC41-F5-2
355 330 385 95 CXM-4-27-95-18-TC41-F5-2
425 395 470 90 CXM-4-30-90-18-TC41-F5-2
370 345 405 95 CXM-4-30-95-18-TC41-F5-2
435 405 475 90 CXM-4-35-90-18-TC41-F5-2
370 345 405 95 CXM-4-35-95-18-TC41-F5-2
450 415 495 90 CXM-4-40-90-18-TC41-F5-2
410 375
.
450 95 CXM-4-40-95-18-TC41-F5-2
Note:    Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
Luminus Devices, Inc   •  www luminus com4
PDS-003091 Rev 03          © 2025 Luminuus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 1145 Sonora Court Sunnyvale, CA 94086 USA

. .
.
Output Flux (lm) Color
Rendering Typ
currentIndex
(min ) (mA)
Ordering Part Number
Typ  (85°C)
Calculated Typ
Min  (85°C)
(25°C)
2-step MacAdam Ellipse
610 565 656 90
150
CXM-6-27-90-36-TC41-F5-2
535 495 585 95 CXM-6-27-95-36-TC41-F5-2
645 600 685 90 CXM-6-30-90-36-TC41-F5-2
570 535 630 95 CXM-6-30-95-36-TC41-F5-2
675 625 720 90 CXM-6-35-90-36-TC41-F5-2
600 555 660 95 CXM-6-35-95-36-TC41-F5-2
685 635 730 90 CXM-6-40-90-36-TC41-F5-2
620 575 665 95 CXM-6-40-95-36-TC41-F5-2
610 565 656 90
300
CXM-6-27-90-18-TC41-F5-2
535 495 585 95 CXM-6-27-95-18-TC41-F5-2
645 600 685 90 CXM-6-30-90-18-TC41-F5-2
570 535 630 95 CXM-6-30-95-18-TC41-F5-2
675 625 720 90 CXM-6-35-90-18-TC41-F5-2
600 555 660 95 CXM-6-35-95-18-TC41-F5-2
685 635 730 90 CXM-6-40-90-18-TC41-F5-2
620 575 665 95 CXM-6-40-95-18-TC41-F5-2
 1,460  1,355  1,605 90
360
CXM-9-27-90-36-TA41-F5-2
 1,260  1,175  1,385 95 CXM-9-27-95-36-TA41-F5-2
 1,520  1,415  1,675 90 CXM-9-30-90-36-TA41-F5-2
 1,315  1,220  1,445 95 CXM-9-30-95-36-TA41-F5-2
 1,515  1,410  1,670 90 CXM-9-35-90-36-TA41-F5-2
 1,385  1,290  1,525 95 CXM-9-35-95-36-TA41-F5-2
 1,600  1,485  1,760 90 CXM-9-40-90-36-TA41-F5-2
.
 1,450  1,345  1,595 95 CXM-9-40-95-36-TA41-F5-2
Luminus Devices, Inc   •  www luminus com5
PDS-003091 Rev 03          © 2025 Luminuus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 1145 Sonora Court Sunnyvale, CA 94086 USA
6
PDS-003091 Rev 03         © 2025 Luminuus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Hospitality Series Product Datasheet
.  Luminus Devices, Inc   •  www luminus com
1145 Sonora Court Sunnyvale, CA 94086 USA
.
.
. .
.
Output Flux (lm) Color
Rendering Typ
currentIndex
(min ) (mA)
Ordering Part Number
Typ  (85°C)
Calculated Typ
Min  (85°C)
(25°C)
2-step MacAdam Ellipse
 1,460  1,355  1,605 90
360
CXM-9-27-90-36-TC41-F5-2
 1,260  1,175  1,385 95 CXM-9-27-95-36-TC41-F5-2
 1,520  1,415  1,675 90 CXM-9-30-90-36-TC41-F5-2
 1,315  1,220  1,445 95 CXM-9-30-95-36-TC41-F5-2
 1,515  1,410  1,670 90 CXM-9-35-90-36-TC41-F5-2
 1,385  1,290  1,525 95 CXM-9-35-95-36-TC41-F5-2
 1,600  1,485  1,760 90 CXM-9-40-90-36-TC41-F5-2
 1,450  1,345  1,595 95 CXM-9-40-95-36-TC41-F5-2
 2,975  2,765  3,270 90
720
CXM-14-27-90-36-TC41-F5-2
 2,515  2,340  2,765 95 CXM-14-27-95-36-TC41-F5-2
 3,035  2,820  3,340 90 CXM-14-30-90-36-TC41-F5-2
 2,610  2,425  2,870 95 CXM-14-30-95-36-TC41-F5-2
 3,155  2,935  3,470 90 CXM-14-35-90-36-TC41-F5-2
 2,910  2,705  3,200 95 CXM-14-35-95-36-TC41-F5-2
 3,275  3,045  3,600 90 CXM-14-40-90-36-TC41-F5-2
 2,880  2,680  3,170 95 CXM-14-40-95-36-TC41-F5-2
 4,290  3,990  4,720 90
1050
CLM-22-27-90-36-TC41-F5-2
 3,710  3,450  4,080 95 CLM-22-27-95-36-TC41-F5-2